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Description

198908220002
29820

08/22/1989
12:00:00

1ST
SECURITY
MORT CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SECURITY
SV&LN ASOC

252 469 Other:VOLUME
230, PAGE 864

198908220002
31130

08/22/1989
12:00:00

1ST
SECURITY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

252 228 Other:BOOK
NO 252, PAGE
222

198908240002
33340

08/24/1989
12:00:00

1ST
SECURITY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECURITY
SV&LN ASOC

252 804 Other:VOLUME
252, PAGE 799

198909120002
54660

09/12/1989
12:00:00

1ST
SECURITY
MORT CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SECURITY
SV&LN ASOC

255 901 Other:VOLUME
251, PAGE
969, RE-
RECORDED IN
BOOK 255,
PAGE 894

198908310002
42170

08/31/1989
12:00:00

1ST
SECURITY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

253 999 Other:BOOK
NO 253, PAGE
994

198909150002
60970

09/15/1989
12:00:00

1ST
SECURITY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECURITY
SV&LN ASOC

256 651 Other:VOLUME
256, PAGE 647

198909210002
67000

09/21/1989
12:00:00

1ST
SECURITY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REPUBLIC
MORTGAGE
SERV CO

257 553 Other:BOOK
253, PAGE 655

198909210002
67600

09/21/1989
12:00:00

1ST
SECURITY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REPUBLIC
MORTGAGE
SERV CO

257 552 Other:BOOK
245, PAGE 555

198910110002
88830

10/11/1989
12:00:00

1ST
SECURITY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

260 899 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
260, PAGE 893

198910130002
91590

10/13/1989
12:00:00

1ST
SECURITY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECURITY
SV&LN ASOC

261 308 Other:VOLUME
261, PAGE 303

198911010003
09890

11/01/1989
12:00:00

1ST
SECURITY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

264 180 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
264, PAGE 173

198910240003
01370

10/24/1989
12:00:00

1ST
SECURITY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

262 918 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
262, PAGE 910

198910300003
07160

10/30/1989
12:00:00

1ST
SECURITY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REPUBLIC
MORTGAGE
SERVICE

263 696 Other:VOLUME
263, PAGE 691

198911200003
27170

11/20/1989
12:00:00

1ST
SECURITY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECURITY
SV&LN ASOC

266 914 Other:VOLUME
259, PAGE 759

198912070003
42380

12/07/1989
12:00:00

1ST
SECURITY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECURITY
SV&LN ASOC

269 314 Other:VOLUME
269, PAGE 309

198911210003
30010

11/21/1989
12:00:00

1ST
SECURITY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

267 165 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
267, PAGE 158

198911290003
35010

11/29/1989
12:00:00

1ST
SECURITY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECURITY
SV&LN ASOC

267 943 Other:VOLUME
267, PAGE 938

198912290003
63630

12/29/1989
12:00:00

1ST
SECURITY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

272 331 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
272, PAGE 325



199001050000
03310

01/05/1990
12:00:00

1ST
SECURITY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

272 976 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
272, PAGE 969

199001080000
04400

01/08/1990
12:00:00

1ST
SECURITY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

273 274 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
273, PAGE 267

199001260000
27870

01/26/1990
12:00:00

1ST
SECURITY
MORT CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

276 250 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
272, PAGE 969

199003150000
71390

03/15/1990
12:00:00

1ST
SECURITY
MORT CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

282 421 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
267, PAGE 441

199004240001
15480

04/24/1990
12:00:00

1ST
SECURITY
MORT CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SECURITY
SV&LN ASOC

288 445 Other:VOLUME
286, PAGE 351


