Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= 1ST SECURITY MORT CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
198908220002 29820	08/22/1989 12:00:00	1ST SECURITY MORT CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SECURITY SV&LN ASOC	252	469				Other:VOLUME 230, PAGE 864
198908220002 31130	08/22/1989 12:00:00	1ST SECURITY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	252	228				Other:BOOK NO 252, PAGE 222
198908240002 33340	08/24/1989 12:00:00	1ST SECURITY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECURITY SV&LN ASOC	252	804				Other:VOLUME 252, PAGE 799
198909120002 54660	09/12/1989 12:00:00	1ST SECURITY MORT CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SECURITY SV&LN ASOC	255	901				Other:VOLUME 251, PAGE 969, RE- RECORDED IN BOOK 255, PAGE 894
198908310002 42170	08/31/1989 12:00:00	1ST SECURITY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	253	999				Other:BOOK NO 253, PAGE 994
198909150002 60970	09/15/1989 12:00:00	1ST SECURITY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECURITY SV&LN ASOC	256	651				Other:VOLUME 256, PAGE 647
198909210002 67000	09/21/1989 12:00:00	1ST SECURITY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REPUBLIC MORTGAGE SERV CO	257	553				Other:BOOK 253, PAGE 655
198909210002 67600	09/21/1989 12:00:00	1ST SECURITY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REPUBLIC MORTGAGE SERV CO	257	552				Other:BOOK 245, PAGE 555
198910110002 88830	10/11/1989 12:00:00	1ST SECURITY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	260	899				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 260, PAGE 893
198910130002 91590	10/13/1989 12:00:00	1ST SECURITY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECURITY SV&LN ASOC	261	308				Other:VOLUME 261, PAGE 303
198911010003 09890	11/01/1989 12:00:00	1ST SECURITY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	264	180				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 264, PAGE 173
198910240003 01370	10/24/1989 12:00:00	1ST SECURITY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	262	918				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 262, PAGE 910
198910300003 07160	10/30/1989 12:00:00	1ST SECURITY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REPUBLIC MORTGAGE SERVICE	263	696				Other:VOLUME 263, PAGE 691
198911200003 27170	11/20/1989 12:00:00	1ST SECURITY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECURITY SV&LN ASOC	266	914				Other:VOLUME 259, PAGE 759
198912070003 42380	12/07/1989 12:00:00	1ST SECURITY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECURITY SV&LN ASOC	269	314				Other:VOLUME 269, PAGE 309
198911210003 30010	11/21/1989 12:00:00	1ST SECURITY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	267	165				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 267, PAGE 158
198911290003 35010	11/29/1989 12:00:00	1ST SECURITY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECURITY SV&LN ASOC	267	943				Other:VOLUME 267, PAGE 938
198912290003 63630	12/29/1989 12:00:00	1ST SECURITY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	272	331				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 272, PAGE 325

199001050000 03310	01/05/1990 12:00:00	1ST SECURITY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	272	976		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 272, PAGE 969
199001080000 04400	01/08/1990 12:00:00	1ST SECURITY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	273	274		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 273, PAGE 267
199001260000 27870	01/26/1990 12:00:00	1ST SECURITY MORT CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	276	250		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 272, PAGE 969
199003150000 71390	03/15/1990 12:00:00	1ST SECURITY MORT CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	282	421		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 267, PAGE 441
199004240001 15480	04/24/1990 12:00:00	1ST SECURITY MORT CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SECURITY SV&LN ASOC	288	445		Other:VOLUME 286, PAGE 351